
Proposal No.

a) Please i) furnish answers to all questions in this proposal in Capital Letters only), ii) tick in relevant boxes. Please note all details are mandatory.

CUSTOMER DETAILS

GRUH SURAKSHA 
HOME INSURANCE PLAN
PROPOSAL FORM

Agent Code:____________________________ Branch Name:________________________________ Branch Code:______________________________________

Campaign Code:________________________ Channel/Partner Name________________________ Sub Channel Name:________________________________

b) This proposal shall form the basis of the insurance policy to be issued by us. Hence you are requested to disclose all facts pertaining to all the persons 
proposed for insurance with us, without omitting any particulars. Non-compliance of the above may result in the avoidance of the Policy & we shall have no 
liability to make any payment under the Policy. c) Wherever space provided in this form is inadequate to fill in all the necessary particulars, kindly attach a 
separate sheet. d) The acceptance of this proposal shall be subject to the terms and conditions of this policy. e) Payment of premium prior to commencement of 
risk is a pre-requisite and hence we will not be liable to make any payment under the Policy if premium is not received by Us in full and in time, or is not realized 
(in case of cheque payment) (as applicable). f) The insurance under this policy does not commence until this Proposal has been accepted by the Company and 
premium has been paid.

Mr. Mrs. Miss Others _______________________ D D M M YY YYDate of Birth #PAN Number

Married

# M
an

d
at

o
ry

 if
 p

re
m

iu
m

 u
n

d
er

 t
h

is
 p

ro
p

o
sa

l i
s 

` 
50

,0
00

 o
r 

m
o

re

Name of the
Proposer First Name Middle Name Last Name

Marital Status Single

Mobile E-mail

Pincode Telephone -

Landmark

City State

Address for
Correspondence

< 5 lacsAnnual Income (`) 5 lacs - 10 lacs Above 10 lacs - upto 25 lacs Above 25 lacs - upto 50 lacs > 50 lacs

ServiceProfession/Occupation Business Others

Address of property to be insured / Location where the contents are placed. If same as correspondence address, please tick here.

PincodeLandmark

City State

Address of 
property to be 
insured / Location 
where the contents 
are placed

1. Period of insurance (in years)

a. Section I - Building    _____________________________ Number of years (Maximum permitted 20 years)

b. Section II - Household Articles ____________________ Number of years (Maximum permitted 3 years)

2. Plan opted for Section I - Building

Bronze - (SI upto `15 lacs)

Silver - (SI above `15 lacs to `25 lacs)

Gold - (SI above `25 lacs to `50 lacs)

Platinum - (SI above `50 lacs)

Diamond - (SI above `50 lacs)

3. Plan opted for Section II - Household Articles

Bronze

Platinum Diamond 

Silver (    with per item limit         without per item limit)

Gold (    with per item limit         without per item limit)

(Please Specify)
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4. If cover for building required, please furnish details:

a) Construction details (please state material used)  i)  Walls _____________________ ii) Floor _____________________  iii) Roof _____________________

b) Height of building Meters / Floors

c) Age of building (Max 30 years) Up to 5 years       � >5 - 10 years     �   >10 - 15 years     �   >15 - 20 years     �   >20 - 25 years     �   > 25 - 30 years

d) Total square feet area as per registered sale deed sq feet

1e) Cost of construction per square feet

f) Sum Insured (Total sq feet X Cost 
    of construction per square feet)

` g) Sum Insured of Compound Wall
     (If applicable)

`

h) Sum Insured of landscaping
     (If applicable)

`
 i) Total Sum Insured 
     (Sum Total of f+g+h) `

2j) Name of Financier (if applicable)
2If the insured property is financed and the financier's name is to be incorporated in the policy, please provide details.

YES         NO

YES         NO

YES         NO

YES         NO

3k) Do you require escalation benefit  (Not applicable for One year tenure)

1As an illustration standard rates followed basis type of construction have been given which is subject to change based on prevailing market rates. You can choose any suitable rate, which matches your type of 
construction.

l) Do you require cover against terrorism risk (Not applicable for multi  year tenure)

m) Do you require cover against loss of rent  due to occurrence of covered perils?

n) Do you require cover against rent for alternate accommodation due to occurrence of covered peril?
3Escalation benefit: The sum insured declared for  the policy  covering building , compound wall, landscaping  is automatically increased by 10% on completion of every 12 months from date of commencement 
of cover. If Escalation benefit is opted, long term tenure discount will not be eligible to be given in the policy.

Please note that the benefit level of  optional covers of loss of rent /rent for alternate accommodation shall be based on sum insured opted for building. Below 
given table may be referred.

Note: I/We understand and agree that valid Government / Municipally approved plans of the building (having details of the legally approved area of the 
building) is an important document for coverage of risk and failure to submit said document or failure to establish the legality of the document may result in 
repudiation of claim.

SECTION I - BUILDING

Bronze Silver Gold Platinum Diamond

Sum Insured Sum Insured Sum Insured Sum Insured Sum Insured

Coverage

Building

Loss due to burglary

Rent for Alternate
4 Accommodation  

(max 6 months)

Upto 15 lacs

 5,000

 10,000 per month

Above 15 lacs to 
25 lacs

10,000

25,000 per month 25,000 per month 50,000 per month 50,000 per month

Above 25 lacs to 
50 lacs

10,000

Above 50 lacs

25,000

Above 50 lacs

25,000

4 Loss of Rent  
(max 6 months)

5,000 per month 15,000 per month 15,000 per month 25,000 per month 25,000 per month

5. Plan Details: 

5Household Contents

Household Appliances

Jewellery & valuables

Third Party Liability

Mobile equipments

Baggage

External equipments

Temporary Resettlement
(max 1 Week)

Loss of Cash

50,000

25,000

50,000

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

10,000

5,000

10%

10%

20%

N.A

N.A

N.A N.A

N.AN.A

N.A

N.A

10%

10%

20%

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

10%

N.A

10%

10%

10%

N.A

10%

25%

25%

N.A

N.A

5,00,000

5,00,000

5,00,000

5,00,000

2,00,000

25,000

15,000

15,00,000

15,00,000

15,00,000

15,00,000

5,00,000

5,00,000

5,00,000

25,000

15,000

25,00,000

25,00,000

25,00,000

25,00,000

7,50,000

7,50,000

7,50,000

50,000

25,000

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

25%

25%

N.A

N.A

50,00,000

50,00,000

50,00,000

50,00,000

10,00,000

10,00,000

10,00,000

50,000

25,000

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

25%

25%

N.A

N.A
5For coverage under Section II – Household Articles, coverage of Household Contents section 
 is mandatory.

(Amount in `)

SECTION II - HOUSEHOLD ARTICLES

Bronze Silver Gold Platinum Diamond

Sum 
Insured

Sum 
Insured

Sum 
Insured

Sum 
Insured

Sum 
Insured

5Plan/Coverage

Per item 
Limit

Per item 
Limit

Per item 
Limit

Per item 
Limit

Per item 
Limit

(Amount in `)

`

I have read and understood the declaration as given above.

Normal     - `2500/- to `2999/- per square feet Standard   - `3000/- to `3999/- per square feet

Premium  - `4000/- to `4999/- per square feet Luxury      - `5000/- per square feet and above

2

4Section can be availed only with cover for Building.
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5For coverage under Section II – Household Articles, coverage of Household Contents section is mandatory.

Bronze Silver Gold Platinum Diamond

6Household Contents

Household Appliances

Third Party Liability

Jewellery & valuables

Mobile equipments

Baggage

External equipments

Temporary Resettlement

Loss of Cash

Personal Accident for 
Employees

Employee 
Compensation

77. Do you wish to opt to waive per item limit (applicable for Silver & Gold Plan only)  

7Applicable premium for the benefit opted shall be loaded by 10% if waiver is opted. However, please note, waiver of per item not available in respect of Baggage and External Equipments sections under Gold Plan.

8. If Personal Accident cover for Employees is required, please provide details:

S.No. Name of employee Gender Occupation 
Sum Insured

(max.`5 lakhs) Nominee
Nominee 

Relationship

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9. If Employee Compensation cover for Employees is required, please provide details:

S.No. Name of employee Date of Birth Gender Occupation Monthly 
working days

8Annual Wages
(`)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y
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Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Date of Birth

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

M

M

M

M
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Y

Y

Y

Y

Y
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Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

8Minimum monthly wage as per Gazette Notification – `8000 per month. This is subject to change based on further notification by Government of India.  
To be pro-rated if actual number of working days is less

YES         NO

Employee 
Compensation

Personal Accident for 
Employees

Annual 
wages 

(min `8000/
month)

Max up to 
5 lacs per 
employee

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

Annual 
wages 

Annual 
wages 

Annual 
wages 

Annual 
wages 

Max up to 
5 lacs per 
employee

Max up to 
5 lacs per 
employee

Max up to 
5 lacs per 
employee

Max up to 
5 lacs per 
employee

N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

SECTION II - HOUSEHOLD ARTICLES

Bronze Silver Gold Platinum Diamond

Sum 
Insured

Sum 
Insured

Sum 
Insured

Sum 
Insured

Sum 
Insured

5Plan/Coverage

Per item 
Limit

Per item 
Limit

Per item 
Limit

Per item 
Limit

Per item 
Limit

(Amount in `)

6. Please enter the chosen Plan/Sum Insured details below

YES         NO8. Do you require cover against terrorism risk (Not applicable for multi  year tenure)

3

`50,000

`25,000

`50,000

-

- -

- -

-

`10,000 `25,000`25,000 `50,000 `50,000

`5,000 `15,000`15,000 `25,000 `25,000

6For coverage under Section II – Household Articles, coverage of Household Contents section is mandatory.
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Sign Here
X___________________________________________                Place : ___________________________________                      Date

Signature of Applicant 

MD MD Y YY Y

Premium Amount (`)12. Payment Details: Please tick (√) payment option

Cheque/DD Number 

Cheque/DD Date

Cash

D D M M YY Bank

Please provide your bank account details to enable us to make a direct refund of premium in to your account, in the event of you opting for policy 
cancellation. Refund of premium will be as per the applicable short period rates, mentioned in your policy wordings.

Name of Bank __________________________________________________  Branch  ____________________________   City______________________________

IFSC Code Account Number

For Office Use Only

Customer ID  :_____________________________________________________________         Policy No. :_____________________________________________

Issuing Office :_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Acceptance of proposal is subject to the underwriting guidelines of the company.

SECTION 41 OF THE INSURANCE ACT, 1938 - PROHIBITION OF REBATES

1)  No person shall allow or offer to allow either directly or indirectly as an inducement to any person to take out or renew or continue an insurance in respect of any kind of risk 
 relating to lives or property in India any rebate of the whole or part of the commission payable or any rebate of the premium shown on the policy nor shall any person taking out 
 or renewing or continuing the policy  accept any rebate except such rebate as may be allowed in accordance with the published prospectus or  tables of the Insurer

2)  If any person fails to comply with sub-regulation (1) above, he shall be liable to payment of a fine which may extend to rupees ten lakhs.

11. Declaration:

I/We hereby declare, that the above statements, answers and/or particulars given by me are true and complete in all respects to the best of my knowledge and that 
I/We am/are authorized to propose on behalf of these other persons. I/We undertake that the loadings applicable have been informed and understood by me.

I understand that the information provided by me will form the basis of the insurance policy, is subject to the Board approved underwriting policy of the 
insurance company and that the policy will come into force only after full receipt of the premium chargeable.

I/We further declare that I/We will notify in writing any change occurring in the property to be insured/proposer after the proposal has been submitted but before 
communication of the risk acceptance by the company.

If both building & household articles are chosen in same proposal 5% discount shall be applicable  

10. PREMIUM

Section I - Building ` Section II - Household Articles ` Total `

Cheque/DD Payment Option:

www.royalsundaram.in1860 425 0000 customer.services@royalsundaram.in

Royal Sundaram General Insurance Co. Limited
Vishranthi Melaram Towers, No. 2 / 319, Rajiv Gandhi Salai (OMR), Karapakkam, Chennai - 600097.  Registered Office: 21, Patullos Road, Chennai - 600 002.

CIN:U67200TN2000PLC045611 Royal Sundaram IRDAI Registration No.102  |  
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5

S.No Contents
Chosen SI 

(`)
Chosen SI 

(`)
Chosen SI 

(`)
Chosen SI 

(`)
Chosen SI 

(`)
9Appliances Jewellery and 

Valuables
Mobile

10Equipments
External 

Equipments

WORKING SHEET TO ARRIVE AT THE SECTION LEVEL SUM INSURED FOR SECTION II - HOUSEHOLD ARTICLES

Gemstones

Silver

Gold

Platinum

Other Precious 
Metals

Digital Video 
Cameras

Binoculars

Mobile / 
Smart Phones

I-Pad

I-Pod

Lap Top

Palm Top

DG Set

Solar Water 
Heater

Water 
Treatment Plant

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Television

Refrigerator

Washing 
Machine

Geyser

Microwave 
Oven

Music System

VCR /VCP/
DVD Player

Vaccum 
Cleaner

Mixer Grinder

Food Processor

Electric 
Chimney

Dish Washer

UPS

Home Theatre 
System

Inverter

Airconditioner/ 
Air Cooler
Personal 
Computer
Internet 
Equipments

Printer / Faxer/ 
Scanner
Sports / Fitness  
Equiplments
Sauna & Spa 
Equipments

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Clothing 

Linen

Furniture & 
Fixtures

Curtains

Utensils

Crockery

Carpets

Safe

Voltage 
Stabilizer
Outlet surge 
protector

Jacuzzi

Color 
Video Phone

Iron Box

Steamer

Cooker

Oven Toaster

Griller

Multi Burn 
Stove

Hot Plates

Induction 
Cook Tops

Gas Cylinder

Tea / Coffee 
maker
Toaster and 
Sandwich maker

Room Heaters

Alarms

Water Dispenser/
 Purifier
Aquarium/ 
Fish Tank

Chandeliers

Digital 
Photo Frame

Video Game

Books

Work of art/
paintings

Pedal Cycle

Musical 
Instruments

Sewing Machine

DTH box

Lawn Movers

CCTV 
Equipments

Others
(please specify)

Total

9Items aged more than 10 years (at the time of start   of the policy) will be excluded in respect of the loss, destruction or   damage due to Electrical and Mechanical   breakdown.
10Items of age more than 4 years old will be excluded, excepting in   the case of Digital/Video cameras where it will be   more than 10 years old (at the time of start of the   policy).
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Note: Please round off the total sum insured arrived at above to the nearest `50,000/- value. For eg) a total SI of `3,35,000/- for the contents section can be rounded off to `3,50,000/-.



www.royalsundaram.in1860 425 0000 customer.services@royalsundaram.in

Royal Sundaram General Insurance Co. Limited
Vishranthi Melaram Towers, No. 2 / 319, Rajiv Gandhi Salai (OMR), Karapakkam, Chennai - 600097.  Registered Office: 21, Patullos Road, Chennai - 600 002.

CIN:U67200TN2000PLC045611 Royal Sundaram IRDAI Registration No.102  |  
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