# **GRUH SURAKSHA** HOME INSURANCE PLAN



# **PROPOSAL FORM**

Agent Code:					Bra	nch M	Nar	ne:_												_ Br	anc	h C	Cod	e:												
Campaign Code:				(	Cha	annel	l/Pa	artn	er N	lan	ne_									Su	b C	Cha	nne	el N	am	e:										
a) Please i) furnis b) This proposal sl proposed for insur liability to make an separate sheet. d) T risk is a pre-requisit (in case of cheque p premium has been	hall form ance with ny payme he accepta te and hen payment)	the banks with the bank with t	asis o ithou der th of this will n	of the t omit e Poli propo not be	insu ittin icy. osal e liat	uranc ig any c) W I shall ble to	ce p y pa hei l be ma	ooli artic eve sul ake	cy to rulai r sp oject any	o b rs. 1 ace t to pay	e is Noi pr the ym	sue n-co ovio e ter ent	d t omj dec ms uno	oy u plia l in and der	is. I ince thi d co the	Hen e of s fo ondi Pol	ce y the rm tio icy	rou abc is ir is o if pr	are ove nad f th em	e rec may lequ nis p niun	jues y re ate olic n is	sted sult to ty. e not	l to : in fill ) Pa rec	dis the in a aym eive	clo ave ill t ent ed b	se a bida he 1 t of j by U	ll f inc nec pre s ir	acts e of essa miu n ful	s pe f the ary j um j ll an	ertai e Po part prio nd in	nin licy ticu or to n tin	g to 7 & V lars 9 coi ne, 9	o all we s , kir mm or is	the hall ndly ence	pei hav atta eme rea	rsons ve nc ach a ent of lized
										(	CU	STC	DM	IER	D	ET	١L	S																		
Mr. Mrs.	Miss 🗌	Other	rs	(Plea	ase S	pecify	)		Da	te c	of B	irth	D	D	N	4 N	1 Y	Y	, ,	Y	Z	PA	N N	Num	ıber	#										
Name of the Proposer Marital Status	First Nan			Sing										Mide	dle	Nam	e											L	ast 1	Name	2					
Profession/Occupa		] Servi				ness			Oth	ers																										
Annual Income (₹)				5 la	.cs -	10 la	ICS			Ab	ovo	e 10	la	cs -	up	to 2	5 la	CS			Ab	ove	25	ilac	:s -	upt	о 5	0 la	acs			] >	50 l	lacs		
Address for																																				
Correspondence																																				
	City															Sta	ite																			
Landmark																																				
	Pincode	.						Те	lepl	nor	ıe							-	,																	
Mobile								E-	mai	1																										
Address of proper	ty to be i	nsure	d / Lo	ocatio	n w	vhere	e th	e co	onte	ent	s ai	e p	lac	ed.	If	sam	e a	s co	rre	espo	nd	enc	e a	ddr	ess	, pl	eas	e ti	ck l	here	<u>.</u> [	]				
Address of property to be																																				
insured / Location																																				
where the contents are placed																																				
	City															Sta	ite																			
Landmark																												Pi	inco	ode						
<ol> <li>Period of insura a. Section I - Build b. Section II - House</li> </ol>	ing																-					ĺ														
2. Plan opted for S	Section I	- Buil	ding																																	
Bronze - (SI upt			Ũ		Go	ld - (	SI a	abo	ve ₹	25	lac	s to	₹5	0 la	.cs)			Di	am	none	1 - (	[SI a	abo	ve₹	50	lac	s)									
Silver - (SI above		-	5 lacs	)	Pla	tinur	n -	(SI	abo	ve	₹50	) lac	cs)														-									
3. Plan opted for S □ Bronze □ Si □ Gold (□ with pe	lver (🗌 w	ith pe	r item	n limi	it	🗌 wi			•			imi atir	<i>.</i>	n		] D	iam	ono																		

<b>4. If cover for building required, ple</b> a) Construction details (please state n		ii) Floor		_ iii) Roof
b) Height of building	Meters / Floors			
c) Age of building (Max 30 years)	$\Box$ Up to 5 years $\Box$ >5 - 10 years	$\square > 10 - 15 \text{ years} \square > 15 - 20$	years □>2	0 - 25 years $\square > 25 - 30$ years
d) Total square feet area as per register	red sale deed	sq feet		
e) Cost of construction per square fee	t <sup>1</sup> ₹			
Normal - ₹2500/- to ₹2999/- per	Height of building       Meters / Floors         Age of building (Max 30 years)       Up to 5 years       >5 - 10 years       >10 - 15 years       >15 - 20 years       >20 - 25 years       > 25 - 30 years         Total square feet area as per registered sale deed       sq feet         Cost of construction per square feet <sup>1</sup> ₹         Normal       -₹2500/- to ₹2999/- per square feet       Standard       -₹3000/- to ₹3999/- per square feet         Premium       -₹4000/- to ₹4999/- per square feet       Luxury       -₹5000/- per square feet and above         an illustration standard rates followed basis type of construction have been given which is subject to change based on prevailing market rates. You can choose any suitable rate, which matches your type of (If applicable)       ₹         Sum Insured of landscaping (If applicable)       ₹       g) Sum Insured of Compound Wall ₹       ₹         Name of Financier (if applicable) <sup>2</sup>			
Premium - ₹4000/- to ₹4999/- per	square feet Luxury -₹5000/	- per square feet and above		
<sup>1</sup> As an illustration standard rates followed basis typ construction.	pe of construction have been given which is sul	oject to change based on prevailing marke	et rates. You can ch	oose any suitable rate, which matches your type of
f) Sum Insured (Total sq feet X Cost of construction per square feet)	7		pound Wall	₹
h) Sum Insured of landscaping (If applicable)	₹	,	)	₹
j) Name of Financier (if applicable) <sup>2</sup>				
<sup>2</sup> If the insured property is financed and the finance	er's name is to be incorporated in the policy, p	lease provide details.		
k) Do you require escalation benefit <sup>3</sup>	(Not applicable for One year tenure	2)	□ YES □ I	NO
l) Do you require cover against terrori	sm risk (Not applicable for multiy	/ear tenure)	□ YES □ I	ŇŎ
m) Do you require cover against loss	of rent due to occurrence of covere	d perils?	□ YES □ I	NO
n) Do you require cover against rent f	or alternate accommodation due to	occurrence of covered peril?	□ YES □ I	NO
<sup>3</sup> Escalation benefit: The sum insured declared for of cover. If Escalation benefit is opted, long term ter	. ,	, , , , , ,	10% on completio	n of every 12 months from date of commencement

Please note that the benefit level of optional covers of loss of rent/rent for alternate accommodation shall be based on sum insured opted for building. Below given table may be referred.

Note: I/We understand and agree that valid Government / Municipally approved plans of the building (having details of the legally approved area of the building) is an important document for coverage of risk and failure to submit said document or failure to establish the legality of the document may result in repudiation of claim.

 $\hfill\square$  I have read and understood the declaration as given above.

# 5. Plan Details:

	SECTION I - BUILDING											
Coverage	Bronze	Silver	Gold	Platinum	Diamond							
	Sum Insured	Sum Insured	Sum Insured	Sum Insured	Sum Insured							
Building	Upto 15 lacs	Above 15 lacs to 25 lacs	Above 25 lacs to 50 lacs	Above 50 lacs	Above 50 lacs							
Loss due to burglary	5,000	10,000	10,000	25,000	25,000							
Rent for Alternate Accommodation⁴ (max 6 months)	10,000 per month	25,000 per month	25,000 per month	50,000 per month	50,000 per month							
Loss of Rent <sup>4</sup> (max 6 months)	5,000 per month	15,000 per month	15,000 per month	25,000 per month	25,000 per month							

<sup>4</sup>Section can be availed only with cover for Building.

	SECTION II - HOUSEHOLD ARTICLES											
Plan/Coverage⁵	Bronze		Sil	Silver		old	Plati	num	Dian	nond		
	Sum Insured	Per item Limit	Sum Insured	Per item Limit	Sum Insured	Per item Limit	Sum Insured	Per item Limit	Sum Insured	Per item Limit		
Household Contents <sup>5</sup>	50,000	10%	5,00,000	10%	15,00,000	10%	25,00,000	N.A	50,00,000	N.A		
Household Appliances	25,000	10%	5,00,000	10%	15,00,000	10%	25,00,000	N.A	50,00,000	N.A		
Jewellery & valuables	50,000	20%	5,00,000	20%	15,00,000	10%	25,00,000	N.A	50,00,000	N.A		
Third Party Liability	N.A	N.A	5,00,000	N.A	15,00,000	N.A	25,00,000	N.A	50,00,000	N.A		
Mobile equipments	N.A	N.A	2,00,000	10%	5,00,000	10%	7,50,000	N.A	10,00,000	N.A		
Baggage	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	5,00,000	25%	7,50,000	25%	10,00,000	25%		
External equipments	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	5,00,000	25%	7,50,000	25%	10,00,000	25%		
Temporary Resettlement (max 1 Week)	10,000	N.A	25,000	N.A	25,000	N.A	50,000	N.A	50,000	N.A		
Loss of Cash	5,000	N.A	15,000	N.A	15,000	N.A	25,000	N.A	25,000	N.A		

<sup>5</sup>For coverage under Section II – Household Articles, coverage of Household Contents section is mandatory.



(Amount in ₹)

(Amount in ₹)

(Amount	in	₹)
---------	----	----

		SECTION II - HOUSEHOLD ARTICLES												
Plan/Coverage⁵	Bro	nze	Silver		Go	old	Plati	num	Diamond					
	Sum Insured	Per item Limit	Sum Insured	Per item Limit	Sum Insured	Per item Limit	Sum Insured	Per item Limit	Sum Insured	Per item Limit				
Personal Accident for Employees	Max up to 5 lacs per employee	N.A	Max up to 5 lacs per employee	N.A	Max up to 5 lacs per employee	N.A	Max up to 5 lacs per employee	N.A	Max up to 5 lacs per employee	N.A				
Employee Compensation	Annual wages (min ₹8000/ month)	N.A	Annual wages	N.A	Annual wages	N.A	Annual wages	N.A	Annual wages	N.A				

<sup>5</sup>For coverage under Section II – Household Articles, coverage of Household Contents section is mandatory.

# 6. Please enter the chosen Plan/Sum Insured details below

	Bronze	Silver	Gold	Platinum	Diamond
Household Contents <sup>6</sup>	₹50,000				
Household Appliances	₹25,000				
Jewellery & valuables	₹50,000				
Third Party Liability	-				
Mobile equipments	-				
Baggage	-	-			
External equipments	-	-			
Temporary Resettlement	₹10,000	₹25,000	₹25,000	₹50,000	₹50,000
Loss of Cash	₹5,000	₹15,000	₹15,000	₹25,000	₹25,000
Personal Accident for Employees					
Employee Compensation					

<sup>6</sup>For coverage under Section II – Household Articles, coverage of Household Contents section is mandatory.

# 7. Do you wish to opt to waive per item limit (applicable for Silver & Gold Plan only)<sup>7</sup> $\Box$ YES $\Box$ NO

#### 

<sup>7</sup>Applicable premium for the benefit opted shall be loaded by 10% if waiver is opted. However, please note, waiver of per item not available in respect of Baggage and External Equipments sections under Gold Plan.

# 8. If Personal Accident cover for Employees is required, please provide details:

S.No.	Name of employee	Date of Birth	Gender	Occupation	Sum Insured (max.₹5 lakhs)	Nominee	Nominee Relationship
1		D D M M Y Y Y Y					
2		D D M M Y Y Y Y					
3		D D M M Y Y Y Y					
4		D D M M Y Y Y Y					
5		D D M M Y Y Y Y					
6		D D M M Y Y Y Y					
7		D D M M Y Y Y Y					
8		D D M M Y Y Y Y					

# 9. If Employee Compensation cover for Employees is required, please provide details:

S.No.	Name of employee	Date of Birth	Gender	Occupation	Monthly working days	Annual Wages <sup>®</sup> (₹)
1		D D M M Y Y Y Y				
2		D D M M Y Y Y Y				
3		D D M M Y Y Y Y				
4		D D M M Y Y Y Y				
5		D D M M Y Y Y Y				
6		D D M M Y Y Y Y				
7		D D M M Y Y Y Y				
8		D D M M Y Y Y Y				

<sup>8</sup>Minimum monthly wage as per Gazette Notification – ₹8000 per month. This is subject to change based on further notification by Government of India.

To be pro-rated if actual number of working days is less

Section I - Building	₹	Section II - Household Articles	₹	Total	₹
If both building & hou	sehold articles ar	re chosen in same proposal 5% discount sha	ll be applicable		
11. Declaration:					
, , ,		ments, answers and/or particulars given by m ehalf of these other persons. I/We undertake t			, 0
		vided by me will form the basis of the insu vill come into force only after full receipt of th	1 2	, 11	l underwriting policy of the
1	, , ,	in writing any change occurring in the prope y the company.	rty to be insured/	proposer after the proposal h	as been submitted but befor

12. Payment Details. Please lick (V) payment option	Tiennum Antount (()		
Cash			
Cheque/DD Payment Option:	Cheque/DD Number		
Cheque/DD Date D D M M Y Y Bank			
Please provide your bank account details to enable us cancellation. Refund of premium will be as per the applic			
Name of Bank	Branch		City
IFSC Code	Account Number		
Sign Here X	Place :		Date D D M M Y Y Y Y
Signature of Applicant Acceptance of proposal is subject to the underwriting guidelines of the	company.		
For Office Use Only			
Customer ID :		Policy No. :	
Issuing Office :			

### SECTION 41 OF THE INSURANCE ACT, 1938 - PROHIBITION OF REBATES

 No person shall allow or offer to allow either directly or indirectly as an inducement to any person to take out or renew or continue an insurance in respect of any kind of risk relating to lives or property in India any rebate of the whole or part of the commission payable or any rebate of the premium shown on the policy nor shall any person taking out or renewing or continuing the policy accept any rebate except such rebate as may be allowed in accordance with the published prospectus or tables of the Insurer

2) If any person fails to comply with sub-regulation (1) above, he shall be liable to payment of a fine which may extend to rupees ten lakhs.



## Royal Sundaram General Insurance Co. Limited

Vishranthi Melaram Towers, No. 2 / 319, Rajiv Gandhi Salai (OMR), Karapakkam, Chennai - 600097. Registered Office: 21, Patullos Road, Chennai - 600 002. Royal Sundaram IRDAI Registration No.102 | CIN:U67200TN2000PLC045611

🕼 1860 425 0000 🛛 🖂 customer.services@royalsundaram.in

4

S.No	Contents	Chosen SI (₹)	Appliances <sup>9</sup>	Chosen SI (₹)	Jewellery and Valuables	Chosen SI (₹)	Mobile Equipments <sup>™</sup>	Chosen SI (₹)	External Equipments	Chosen S (₹)
1	Clothing		Television		Gemstones		Digital Video Cameras		DG Set	
2	Linen		Refrigerator		Silver		Binoculars		Solar Water Heater	
3	Furniture & Fixtures		Washing Machine		Gold		Mobile / Smart Phones		Water Treatment Plant	
4	Curtains		Geyser		Platinum		I-Pad			
5	Utensils		Microwave Oven		Other Precious Metals		I-Pod			
6	Crockery		Music System				Lap Тор			
7	Carpets		VCR /VCP/ DVD Player				Palm Top			
8	Safe		Vaccum Cleaner							
9	Voltage Stabilizer		Mixer Grinder							
10	Outlet surge protector		Food Processor							
11	Jacuzzi		Electric Chimney							
12	Color Video Phone		Dish Washer							
13	Iron Box		UPS							
14	Steamer		Home Theatre System							
15	Cooker		Inverter							
16	Oven Toaster		Airconditioner/ Air Cooler							
17	Griller		Personal Computer							
18	Multi Burn Stove		Internet Equipments							
19	Hot Plates		Printer / Faxer/ Scanner							
20	Induction Cook Tops		Sports / Fitness Equiplments							
21	Gas Cylinder		Sauna & Spa Equipments							
22	Tea / Coffee maker		Equipinents							
23	Toaster and									
24	Sandwich maker Room Heaters									
25	Alarms									
26	Water Dispenser/ Purifier									
27	Aquarium/ Fish Tank									
28	Chandeliers									
29	Digital Photo Frame									
30	Video Game									
31	Books									
32	Work of art/ paintings									
33	Pedal Cycle			<u> </u>						
34	Musical Instruments			<u> </u>						
35	Sewing Machine									
36	DTH box			<u> </u>						
37	Lawn Movers			<u> </u>						
38	CCTV Equipments			<u> </u>						
39	Others (please specify)									

<sup>9</sup>Items aged more than 10 years (at the time of start of the policy) will be excluded in respect of the loss, destruction or damage due to Electrical and Mechanical breakdown. <sup>10</sup>Items of age more than 4 years old will be excluded, excepting in the case of Digital/Video cameras where it will be more than 10 years old (at the time of start of the policy). **Note:** Please round off the total sum insured arrived at above to the nearest ₹50,000/- value. For eg) a total SI of ₹3,35,000/- for the contents section can be rounded off to ₹3,50,000/-.

1	2	,	
		/	



Royal Sundaram General Insurance Co. Limited

Vishranthi Melaram Towers, No. 2 / 319, Rajiv Gandhi Salai (OMR), Karapakkam, Chennai - 600097. Registered Office: 21, Patullos Road, Chennai - 600 002. Royal Sundaram IRDAI Registration No.102 | CIN:U67200TN2000PLC045611

🕼 1860 425 0000 📔 🖂 customer.services@royalsundaram.in 📔 🖓 www.royalsundaram.in

PR16290/FEB17/V3

GRUH SURAKSHA HOME INSURANCE PLAN | UIN:IRDAN102P0003V01201617